Industrial Wireless LAN Solutions
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Introduction
Specifications
AWK-4131A Series
The AWK-4131A IP68 outdoor industrial AP/bridge/client meets the
growing need for faster data transmission speeds by supporting
802.11n technology and allowing 2X2 MIMO communication with a

Industrial Wireless LAN Solutions
3 ©	Moxa	Inc.	All	rights	reserved.	Updated	May.	26,	2016.	Speci昀椀cations	subject	to	change	without	notice.	Please	visit	our	website	for	the	most	up-to-date	product	information.
Ordering Information
Available Models
AWK-4131A-US-T: IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n IP68 wireless AP/bridge/client, US band, -40 to 75°C
operating temperature
AWK-4131A-EU-T: IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n IP68 wireless AP/bridge/client, EU band, -40 to 75°C
operating temperature
AWK-4131A-JP-T: IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n IP68 wireless AP/bridge/client, JP band, -40 to 75°C
operating temperature
Note:	Please	visit	Moxa’s	website	for	a	complete	list	of	optional	wireless	accessories	and	antennas
available	for	Moxa’s	wireless	products.
Package Checklist
•	 AWK-4131A wireless AP/bridge/client
•	 2	2.4/5	GHz	antennas:	ANT-WDB-ANM-0502
•	 Wall-mounting kit (includes 2 supports)
•	 Field-installable power plug
•	 Field-installable RJ45 plug